
2023-2024 Pierrepont Student Calendar

Tuesday, September 5 Student Open House
New Parent Orientation

TBD

Wednesday, September 6 First Day of School Full Day

Monday, September 25 Yom Kippur School Closed

Monday, October 9 Indigenous Peoples’ Day School Closed

Thursday, November 9 Parent Teacher Conference No classes

Friday, November 10 Veterans Day School Closed

Wednesday, November 22 Thanksgiving Break Begins School Closed

Monday, November 27 Thanksgiving Break Ends Classes Resume

Friday, December 15 Winter Break Begins Early Dismissal at 11:45 a.m.

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Winter Break Ends (Faculty Development
Day Tuesday, January 2-No Classes)

Classes Resume

Monday, January 15 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day School Closed

Tuesday, January 16 Faculty Professional Development Day No Classes

Friday, February 16 Presidents’ Day Weekend Begins School Closed

Monday, February 19 Presidents’ Day School Closed

Friday, March 8 Parent Teacher Conferences No Classes

Monday, March 11 Spring Break Begins School Closed

Monday, March 25 Spring Break Ends Classes Resume

Friday, March 29 Good Friday School Closed

Monday, April 22 Passover School Closed

Friday, May 24 Faculty Professional Development Day No Classes

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day School Closed

Thursday, June 6 Field Day and Last Day of School for
Students

Dismissal at 11:45 a.m.




